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HOPPER TRAILERS
FOR GRAPES

TECHNICAL FEATURES
• Watertight box with rear inclined tail
• Rear hydraulic tipping with flexible hose  
   and quick coupling
• Mechanical service brake and lever parking
• Adjustable parking stand 

• St model: with wheel arch
• G-model: with double piston and
   wheel arch
• Galvanized or stainless-steel hopper
  on request

MODEL

BM15MST

BM15M

BM15P

BM15G

DIMENSIONS
(Mt.)

2.70x1.40x0.85

2.70x1.55x0.80

2.90x1.75x1.00

3.40x1.90x1.10

3000

3000

4000

5000

OVERALL
WIDHT
TYRES

1.65 m

1.95 m

2.10 m

2.05 m

LOADING
HEIGHT FROM
THE GROUND

1.35 m

1.35 m

1.45 m

1.85 m

UNLOADING
HEIGHT

0.85 m

0.85 m

0.85 m

0.95 m

10.0/75 15.3 10pr

10.0/75 15.3 10pr

10.0/75 15.3 12pr

11.5/80 15.3 12pr

MAXIMUM LOAD
ALLOWED

(Kg.)
TYRES


